E X T E R I O R  USL-SWP1A
Slim Wall Pack
US Luminaire     |     2360 Nevada Avenue N, Minneapolis, MN 55427     |     info@usLuminaire.com     |     usLuminaire.com     |     USL-SWP1A Rev A 1903 1
OV E RV I E W
This slim wall pack has an adjustable tilt.  It can be a full cutoff wall
pack with only down light, or it can be angled to direct the light
where needed. Suitable for security and illuminating walkways and
entrances.

MODEL OPERATION
VOLTAGE
OPERATING
 TEMPERATURE
RATED
LIFESPAN CCT CRI EFFICACY
USL-SWP1A 120-277V
-40°F – 104°F
-40°C – 40°C
50,000 HOURS 4000K, 5000K 70+ 125-133 lm/W
MODEL POWER
(W) CCT LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
USL-SWP1A-27W-LV-40K 27 4000K 3,500 130
USL-SWP1A-27W-LV-50K 27 5000K 3,600 133
USL-SWP1A-40W-LV-40K 40 4000K 5,100 128
USL-SWP1A-40W-LV-50K 40 5000K 5,200 130
USL-SWP1A-67W-LV-40K 67 4000K 8,800 131
USL-SWP1A-67W-LV-50K 67 5000K 8,900 133
USL-SWP1A-80W-LV-40K 80 4000K 10,000 125
USL-SWP1A-80W-LV-50K 80 5000K 10,500 131
D I M E N S I O N S
MODEL H
HEIGHT
W